

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

STATE LINE ROAD

P16003

RECORD OF BIDS

03-Mar-16

CONTRACTOR			Michigan Paving		Rieth-Riely		Walsh & Kelly					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max 5%	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	EA	Culv, Rem, less than 24"	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$750.00	\$750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
40	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$6.00	\$240.00	\$13.15	\$526.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
100	CYD	Excavation, Earth	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$38.97	\$3,897.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
75	TON	Approach, CI II	\$35.55	\$2,666.25	\$36.75	\$2,756.25	\$30.00	\$2,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
165	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$35.55	\$5,865.75	\$25.54	\$4,214.10	\$30.00	\$4,950.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	EA	Dr. Struc Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$475.00	\$3,800.00	\$420.00	\$3,360.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25	TON	Hand Patching	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$124.91	\$3,122.75	\$60.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
810	TON	HMA, 36A	\$62.82	\$50,884.20	\$48.08	\$38,944.80	\$60.00	\$48,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
40	TON	HMA Approach	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$94.32	\$3,772.80	\$60.00	\$2,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
550	SYD	Pavt, for Butt Joints, Rem	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$7.17	\$3,943.50	\$9.00	\$4,950.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Minor Traffic Devices	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
192	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$0.10	\$19.20	\$1.00	\$192.00	\$1.10	\$211.20		\$0.00		\$0.00
192	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.10	\$19.20	\$1.00	\$192.00	\$1.10	\$211.20		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Traf Regulator Control	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
300	SYD	Slope Restoration, Type C	\$5.80	\$1,740.00	\$8.32	\$2,496.00	\$2.00	\$600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$82,084.60		\$87,517.20		\$88,622.40		\$0.00		\$0.00	